FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Pos

No

Pilota

36ma CASTELL'ARQUATO - VERNASCA

TROFEO CIRCUITO DI PIACENZA
VERNASCA (PC) - 01/07/2012
Classifica Finale

Copilota

Vettura / Squadra

Gr/Cl

27/07/16, 11:25

Punti

. FONTANELLA (ITA)

. COVELLI

SIATA MOTO
SPORT/GMT -
CPAE

92

. PIGHI (ITA)

. MALVISI

MORRIS MINI
COOPER/GMT -
CPAE

107

. CELADIN (ITA)

. BONO

PORSCHE 911 K
TARGA/GMT -
CPAE

110

. MALVICINI (ITA)

. CROSIGNANI

PORSCHE 911
CARRERA
TARGA/GMT -
CPAE

136

101

. Gubellini William (ITA)

. Achiluzzi Catia

FERRARI
Testarossa/

156

11

. DELL'ACQUA (ITA)

. ORNELLA

ALFA ROMEO
GIULIA
SPIDER/GFRT

198

. PATTORI (ITA)

. ROSSI

FIAT 1600 S
CABRIO/GMT -
CPAE

208

27

. CARINI (ITA)

. CAMINATI

FIAT 850 COUPE'/

214

15

. BERTOCCHI (ITA)

FIAT 1100
TV/CAMEBO

236

10

12

. DONELLI (ITA)

LANCIA FULVIA
COUPE RALLY/VCC
COMO - HPC

243

11

44

. GHEZZI (ITA)

. MEZZADRI

AUTOBIANCHI
A112
ABARTH/CPAE

246

12

102

. Verghini Gino (ITA)

. Sydorenko Olena

FERRARI Ferrari
512 TR/

251

13

. COPPELLINI (ITA)

. ALTAFIN

PORSCHE 914/GMT

265

14

40

. LUSA (ITA)

. Cucco

LANCIA FULVIA
COUPE'/PINK
TEAM

288

15

42

. GARILLI (ITA)

. BARONE

ALFA ROMEO
GIULIA SPIDER
1600/CVSP

309

16

33

. POLITI (ITA)

. NUME

TRIUMPH
TR3A/VCCC
CASTEGGIO

312

17

29

. CASADEI (ITA)

. STERZA

LANCIA FULVIA
COUPE
SAFARI/CAVEC

-/C

335
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18 103

19 106

20 46

21 30

22 36

23 13

24 104

25 20

26 51

27 37

28 9

29 55

30 35

31 22

32 3

33 28

34 21

35 19

36 18

37 23

38 14

. Majocco Francesco (ITA)

. Colosimo Alessandro (ITA) .

. TAMBURELLI (ITA)

. ORIOLI (ITA)

. NOLLI (ITA)

. COLLA (ITA)

. Guilla Francesco (ITA)

. INZANI (ITA)

. GRASSINI (ITA)

. ALBERICO (ITA)

. BARILLI (ITA)

. OMATI (ITA)

. FACCHINI (ITA)

. BONGIORNI (ITA)

. MALTA (ITA)

. BROGGI (ITA)

. DORDONI (ITA)

. GHEZZI (ITA)

. LONGOBARDI (ITA)

. GANDOLFI (ITA)

. MARANESI (ITA)

. Zennato Patrizia

Marinucci Paola

. ADALIO

. MIGLIOLI

. IMPANIATELLO

. TAGLIAFERRI

. Crisafulli Felicia

. INZANI

. TERLIZZI

. MASINI

. CARRA'

. OMATI

. OLIVETI

. DIMAURO

. RUGGERI

. PETRONI

. DI LORENZO

. SEGALINI

. PIERO

. MASSARI

. FILIPPINI

FERRARI 16M
spider F1/

FERRARI 355 GTS/

FIAT X1\9/VCCC
SQUADRA COR

TRIUMPH
SPITFIRE
4/SCUDERIA3 T

LANCIA FULVIA
COUPE/SCUDERIA
3T

ALFA ROMEO
GIULIETTA
SPRINT/GMT CPAE

FERRARI
California/

MERCEDES 190
SL/CPAE

FIAT 124
SPIDER/CPAE

ALFA ROMEO 1600
SPIDER/VCC
CASTEGGIO

TRIUMPH
TR3A/GMT

ALFA LANCIA
SPIDER
DUETTO/CPAE

MG A
RODSTER/MWCC
BRESCIA

PORSCHE 356
C/PC CORSE AUTO
ST

PORSCHE 356 A
SPEEDSTER/GMT -
CPAE

MGA SPIDER/CPAE

JAGUAR E TYPE
SPYDER/CPAE

ALFA ROMEO 1600
SPIDER/CVSP

FIAT 850
SPORT/CAMEBO

ALFA ROMEO
GIULIA
SPIDER/CPAE

VIGNALE
GIANNINI/CAMEBO

351

438

491

531

571

637

716

834

964

994

1.069

1.140

1.143

1.194

1.227

1.323

1.440

1.549

1.570

1.812

2.366
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39

40

41

42

43

RET

RET

16

17

41

39

45

54

. GOVONI (ITA)

. LONGOBARDI (ITA)

. FERRARI (ITA)

. DECOSIMO (ITA)

. CHIERICI (ITA)

. QUAINI (ITA)

. CHIESA (ITA)

. RAMIREZ

. FERRARI

. PIAZZOLLA

. PEZZA

. PRIVITERA

. REBOANI

TRIUMPH TR 3
A/CAMEBO

FIAT
2300/CAMEBO

PORSCHE 9+11
SC/CAVEC

MORGAN FOUR
PLUS/CPAE

ALFA ROMEO
SPIDER 1300/CPAE

FIAT 1400 A/CPAE

FIAT 508 BALILLA
COPPA ORO/CPAE

Federazione Italiana Cronometristi

www.ficr.it

2.506

2.946

3.213

3.416

3.566
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